PSAP Name

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2001 Distributions

Alcona County Central Dispatch

Alger County E911

Allegan County Central Dispatch

Allen Park Police Department

Alpena County Central Dispatch

Ann Arbor Police Department

Antrim County Central Dispatch

Arenac County Central Dispatch

Barry County Central Dispatch

Bay County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch
Benzie County Sheriff's Office

Berkley Department of Public Safety
Berrien County Sheriff's Department
Beverly Hills Public Safety Department
Birmingham Police Department
Bloomfield Hills Public Safety Department
Bloomfield Township Police Department
Branch County 911/central Dispatch
Brownstown Police Department

C.C.E. CENTRAL DISPATCH AUTHORITY

Thursday, February 26, 2009

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended

Prepared by the Office of Revenue and Tax Analysis, Michigan Department of Treasury

May Payment November Payment Payment Totals
$1,160 $0 $1,160
$1,857 $0 $1,857
$4,177 $0 $4,177
$2,553 $0 $2,553
$2,089 $0 $2,089
$5,106 $0 $5,106
$2,553 $0 $2,553
$1,392 $0 $1,392
$3,017 $0 $3,017
$5,570 $0 $5,570
$1,857 $0 $1,857
$1,160 $0 $1,160
$4,410 $0 $4,410
$1,392 $0 $1,392
$1,625 $0 $1,625
$1,392 $0 $1,392
$3,481 $0 $3,481
$3,017 $0 $3,017
$1,857 $0 $1,857
$4,642 $0 $4,642
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PSAP Name

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments

2001 Distributions

May Payment

Canton Township
Cass County Sheriff's Office

Center Line Public Safety

Central Dispatch Network (Belleville/Sumpter Twp. Police Dept.

Chesterfield Twp Police Department
Chippewa County Central Dispatch

City of Dearborn, 911 Communications

City of Grosse Pointe Dept. of Public Safety
City of Wayne Police Department

Clare County Sheriff Dept., Central Dispatch
Clawson Police Department

Clinton County Central Dispatch

Clinton Township Police Department
Crawford Emergency Central Dispatch
Dearborn Heights Police Department

Delta County Central Dispatch

Detroit Emergency Telephone District
Dickinson County Central Dispatch

East Lansing Police Department

Eaton County Central Dispatch

Thursday, February 26, 2009

November Payment

Payment Totals

$3,017

$2,321

$1,160

$1,625

$1,392

$2,553

$5,106

$928

$1,625

$2,089

$1,625

$2,785

$3,017

$1,392

$3,481

$2,089

$25,761

$2,089

$3,481

$5,570

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended

Prepared by the Office of Revenue and Tax Analysis, Michigan Department of Treasury

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$3,017
$2,321
$1,160
$1,625
$1,392
$2,553
$5,106
$928
$1,625
$2,089
$1,625
$2,785
$3,017
$1,392
$3,481
$2,089
$25,761
$2,089
$3,481

$5,570

Page 2 of 8



PSAP Name

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2001 Distributions

Ecorse Police/Ecorse Fire

Farmington Hills Police Department

Fraser Department of Public Safety

Genesee County 9-1-1 Consortium Commission
Gibraltar Police Department

Gladwin County Central Dispatch

Grand Traverse Central Dispatch

Gratiot County Central Dispatch

Greenville Public Safety

Grosse lle Township Police Department

Grosse Pointe Shores DPS

Grosse Pointe Woods Department of Public Safety

Harper Woods Police Department
Hillsdale County Central Dispatch
Holly Police Department

Houghton County Central Dispatch
Huron County Central Dispatch
lonia County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch
losco County Central Dispatch

Iron County E-9-1-1

Thursday, February 26, 2009

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended

Prepared by the Office of Revenue and Tax Analysis, Michigan Department of Treasury

May Payment November Payment Payment Totals
$2,089 $0 $2,089
$4,874 $0 $4,874
$1,857 $0 $1,857
$7,659 $0 $7,659
$1,160 $0 $1,160
$2,089 $0 $2,089
$3,945 $0 $3,945
$1,625 $0 $1,625
$1,160 $0 $1,160

$928 $0 $928
$696 $0 $696
$928 $0 $928
$928 $0 $928
$3,017 $0 $3,017
$928 $0 $928
$1,857 $0 $1,857
$2,321 $0 $2,321
$3,249 $0 $3,249
$2,553 $0 $2,553
$232 $0 $232
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PSAP Name

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2001 Distributions

Isabella County Central Dispatch

Jackson County 911

Kalamazoo DPS

Kent County Sheriff's Department

Lake County Central Dispatch

Lake Orion Police Department

Lansing Police Dept./Ingham Co.Central Disp.
Lapeer County Central Dispatch

Leelanau County Emergency Management/Communications
Lenawee County Sheriff's Office

Livingston County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch
Livonia Police Department

Macomb County Sheriff's Office

Madison Heights Police Department
Marquette County Central Dispatch
Mason-Oceana 911

Meceola Central Dispatch Authority
Menominee County 9-1-1

Midland County Central Dispatch Authority

Milan Police Department

Thursday, February 26, 2009

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended

Prepared by the Office of Revenue and Tax Analysis, Michigan Department of Treasury

May Payment November Payment Payment Totals
$2,785 $0 $2,785
$4,874 $0 $4,874
$4,642 $0 $4,642
$6,034 $0 $6,034
$2,321 $0 $2,321

$928 $0 $928
$12,996 $0 $12,996
$4,177 $0 $4,177
$1,857 $0 $1,857
$3,481 $0 $3,481
$5,338 $0 $5,338
$2,321 $0 $2,321
$3,481 $0 $3,481
$4,177 $0 $4,177
$2,321 $0 $2,321
$3,017 $0 $3,017
$3,481 $0 $3,481
$2,089 $0 $2,089
$3,713 $0 $3,713
$1,160 $0 $1,160
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Michigan Department of Treasury
911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2001 Distributions

PSAP Name May Payment November Payment Payment Totals
Milford Police Department $1,625 $0 $1,625
Missaukee County Sheriff's Office $1,160 $0 $1,160
Montcalm County Central Dispatch $2,785 $0 $2,785
Montmorency County 911 Sheriff Department $1,392 $0 $1,392
Mount Clemens Police Department $928 $0 $928
Muskegon Central Dispatch $5,570 $0 $5,570
Newaygo County 9-1-1 Central Dispatch $2,553 $0 $2,553
Niles Police Department $1,857 $0 $1,857
Northville Police Department $1,160 $0 $1,160
Northville Township Police $2,089 $0 $2,089
Oak Park Public Safety Department $1,857 $0 $1,857
Oakland County Sheriff's Department $9,515 $0 $9,515
Ogemaw County Sheriff/Central Dispatch $1,392 $0 $1,392
Otsego County Central Dispatch 9-1-1 $1,392 $0 $1,392
OTTAWA COUNTY CENTRAL DISPATCH $6,730 $0 $6,730
Oxford Police Department $1,160 $0 $1,160
Pittsfield Township Public Safety Department $1,857 $0 $1,857
Pleasant Ridge Police Department $696 $0 $696
Plymouth Community Communications Center $2,089 $0 $2,089
Port Huron Police Department $2,089 $0 $2,089
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PSAP Name

Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2001 Distributions

Presque Isle Central Dispatch
Richmond Police Department

River Rouge Police Department
Rochester Hills Communications Center
Rockwood Police Department

Romulus Police Department
Roscommon County Central Dispatch
Roseville Police Department

Royal Oak Police Department

Saginaw County 9-1-1 Communications Authority

Saline Police Department

Sanilac County Central Dispatch

Shelby Township Police Department
Shiawassee County Central Dispatch
South Haven Dispatch Center

St. Joseph County Central Dispatch 9-1-1
Sterling Heights Police Department
Sturgis Police Department

Taylor Police Department

Trenton Police Department

Thursday, February 26, 2009

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended

Prepared by the Office of Revenue and Tax Analysis, Michigan Department of Treasury

May Payment November Payment Payment Totals
$928 $0 $928
$928 $0 $928
$1,392 $0 $1,392
$3,017 $0 $3,017
$1,392 $0 $1,392
$1,857 $0 $1,857
$2,553 $0 $2,553
$2,089 $0 $2,089
$3,945 $0 $3,945
$9,283 $0 $9,283

$928 $0 $928
$1,857 $0 $1,857
$2,553 $0 $2,553
$2,553 $0 $2,553
$1,160 $0 $1,160
$3,249 $0 $3,249
$6,498 $0 $6,498
$1,160 $0 $1,160
$3,017 $0 $3,017
$1,857 $0 $1,857

Page 6 of 8



PSAP Name

Michigan Department of Treasury

Troy Police Department
Tuscola County Central Dispatch Authority

Utica Police Department

Van Buren County Sheriff Office - Central Dispatch

Walker Police Department

Walled Lake Police Department

Warren Police Department

Washtenaw Central Dispatch

Waterford Township Police Department
Wayne County Central Communications
West Bloomfield Police Department
Western Michigan University DPS
Westland Police Department

Wexford County Sheriff/Central Dispatch
White Lake Township Police Department
Woodhaven Police Department
Wyandotte Police Department

Ypsilanti City Police Department

Thursday, February 26, 2009

P.A. 32 of 1986 as amended

Prepared by the Office of Revenue and Tax Analysis, Michigan Department of Treasury

911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2001 Distributions

May Payment November Payment Payment Totals
$5,106 $0 $5,106
$2,321 $0 $2,321
$1,392 $0 $1,392
$2,785 $0 $2,785
$1,392 $0 $1,392
$1,160 $0 $1,160
$5,570 $0 $5,570
$3,945 $0 $3,945
$3,481 $0 $3,481
$5,106 $0 $5,106
$3,713 $0 $3,713
$1,625 $0 $1,625
$3,017 $0 $3,017
$2,089 $0 $2,089
$1,160 $0 $1,160
$1,392 $0 $1,392
$1,625 $0 $1,625

$928 $0 $928
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Michigan Department of Treasury
911 Public Safety Access Points Payments
2001 Distributions

PSAP Name May Payment November Payment Payment Totals

Totals $396,620 $0 $396,620
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